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Metro New Orleans High School Swim League

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 22

Combined

Northlake Christian Varsity 162.00 Covington High School57.00

Slidell High School 196.00 Salmen High Schol53.00

Archbishop Hannan Swim Team 145.00 Covington High School49.00

Northlake Christian Varsity 131.00 Archbishop Hannan Swim Team114.00

Northshore HS 227.00 Archbishop Hannan Swim Team65.00

Archbishop Hannan Swim Team 153.00 Pearl River High School11.00

Archbishop Hannan Swim Team 122.00 Pope John Paul II High School117.00

Archbishop Hannan Swim Team 141.00 Salmen High Schol57.00

First Baptist Christian Scho0l 0.00 Covington High School0.00

Northshore HS 246.00 Covington High School33.00

Covington High School 94.00 Pearl River High School18.00

Pope John Paul II High School 140.00 Covington High School66.00

Covington High School 80.00 Salmen High Schol79.00

Slidell High School 203.00 Covington High School43.00

Slidell High School 201.00 Pearl River High School9.00

Slidell High School 195.00 Pope John Paul II High School82.00

Slidell High School 173.00 Archbishop Hannan Swim Team93.00

Pope John Paul II High School 148.00 Salmen High Schol62.00

Northshore HS 225.00 Northlake Christian Varsity80.00

Salmen High Schol 96.00 Pearl River High School17.00

Pope John Paul II High School 162.00 Pearl River High School16.00

Northshore HS 197.00 Slidell High School114.00

Northshore HS 246.00 Salmen High Schol33.00

Northshore HS 235.00 Pope John Paul II High School70.00

Northlake Christian Varsity 171.00 Pearl River High School14.00

Northshore HS 247.00 Pearl River High School8.00

Slidell High School 170.00 Northlake Christian Varsity114.00

Northlake Christian Varsity 161.00 Salmen High Schol52.00

Northlake Christian Varsity 139.00 Pope John Paul II High School115.00

Men

Archbishop Hannan Swim Team 60.00 Pearl River High School2.00

Covington High School 44.00 Salmen High Schol37.00

Pope John Paul II High School 90.00 Covington High School35.00
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Metro New Orleans High School Swim League

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 22

Men
Covington High School 54.00 Pearl River High School3.00

Northshore HS 106.00 Covington High School21.00

Northlake Christian Varsity 72.00 Covington High School32.00

Slidell High School 77.00 Archbishop Hannan Swim Team40.00

Archbishop Hannan Swim Team 52.00 Covington High School33.00

Pope John Paul II High School 83.00 Archbishop Hannan Swim Team44.00

Slidell High School 83.00 Covington High School31.00

Northshore HS 100.00 Archbishop Hannan Swim Team29.00

Northlake Christian Varsity 63.00 Archbishop Hannan Swim Team44.00

Pope John Paul II High School 82.00 Northlake Christian Varsity52.00

Archbishop Hannan Swim Team 54.00 Salmen High Schol33.00

Salmen High Schol 57.00 Pearl River High School3.00

Northshore HS 97.00 Northlake Christian Varsity43.00

Slidell High School 81.00 Pope John Paul II High School61.00

Slidell High School 83.00 Pearl River High School2.00

Slidell High School 83.00 Salmen High Schol32.00

Pope John Paul II High School 104.00 Pearl River High School2.00

Northshore HS 84.00 Slidell High School58.00

Northshore HS 106.00 Salmen High Schol21.00

Northshore HS 95.00 Pope John Paul II High School55.00

Northshore HS 108.00 Pearl River High School2.00

Slidell High School 78.00 Northlake Christian Varsity54.00

Northlake Christian Varsity 73.00 Salmen High Schol31.00

Northlake Christian Varsity 83.00 Pearl River High School4.00

Pope John Paul II High School 95.00 Salmen High Schol30.00

Women

Northlake Christian Varsity 90.00 Covington High School25.00

Slidell High School 120.00 Covington High School12.00

Salmen High Schol 42.00 Covington High School36.00

Pope John Paul II High School 50.00 Covington High School31.00

Covington High School 40.00 Pearl River High School15.00

Northshore HS 140.00 Covington High School12.00

Slidell High School 96.00 Archbishop Hannan Swim Team53.00
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Metro New Orleans High School Swim League

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 22

Women
Archbishop Hannan Swim Team 87.00 Salmen High Schol24.00

Archbishop Hannan Swim Team 78.00 Pope John Paul II High School34.00

Archbishop Hannan Swim Team 93.00 Pearl River High School9.00

Northshore HS 128.00 Northlake Christian Varsity37.00

Archbishop Hannan Swim Team 70.00 Northlake Christian Varsity68.00

Northshore HS 113.00 Slidell High School56.00

Northshore HS 127.00 Archbishop Hannan Swim Team36.00

Northlake Christian Varsity 88.00 Pearl River High School10.00

Northlake Christian Varsity 87.00 Pope John Paul II High School33.00

Northlake Christian Varsity 88.00 Salmen High Schol21.00

Slidell High School 92.00 Northlake Christian Varsity60.00

Northshore HS 139.00 Pearl River High School6.00

Northshore HS 140.00 Salmen High Schol12.00

Archbishop Hannan Swim Team 93.00 Covington High School16.00

Pope John Paul II High School 58.00 Pearl River High School14.00

Salmen High Schol 39.00 Pearl River High School14.00

Slidell High School 118.00 Pearl River High School7.00

Pope John Paul II High School 53.00 Salmen High Schol32.00

Slidell High School 114.00 Pope John Paul II High School21.00

Slidell High School 113.00 Salmen High Schol21.00

Northshore HS 140.00 Pope John Paul II High School15.00


